



21st Annual CEF Golf Tournament Monday, August 5, 2024 11:00 a.m.: Registration Noon: Shotgun Start

Please fill out the names of all team members:	by <u>July 1st</u> to be entered
Team Name:	in the early bird drawing for a chance to win a
Team Contact Name	
Team Contact Phone #:	
Player #1:	I am a CCC Member
Player#2:	I am a CCC Member
Player #3:	I am a CCC Member
Player #4:	I am a CCC Member
Player #4:	I am a CCC Member

Please make your <u>\$400</u> check payable to <u>Cloquet Educational Foundation OR Use the QR Code Below</u>

Please mail (or email) your completed entry form to:

CEF Attn: Karrie 302 14th Street Cloquet, MN 55720 Phone: 218-879-3806 Kosvold@isd94.org



ARE YOU INTERESTED IN SPONSORING A COURSE SIGN?

Sponsorship costs \$125. A sign will be placed on the golf course during the tournament as well as recognition at the event, social media, and our Facebook page. This is a <u>great way</u> to support excellence in education in Cloquet, as well as advertise your business. Contact Jody at the CEF (218-879-3806 or jacers@isd94.org) for details.